
CATERINGCATERING
MENUMENU

llhawaiianbbqchesa@gmail.com
(757) 410-3200
www.hawaiianbarbecuelife.com
llhawaiianbbqchesapeake



CATERINGCATERING
Party trays and platters for gatherings & corporate events. A

minimum of 48 hours advance notice is required. 
Orders are customizable. Delivery available. 

TRAYSTRAYS HALF PAN
SERV. 15

74.99

66.99

75.99

79.99

54.99

82.99

79.99

78.99

75.99

97.99

45.99

55.99

30.99

45.99

29.99

145.99

115.99

147.99

155.99

95.99

123.99

125.99

109.99

137.99

167.99

86.95

110.99

48.99

87.99

55.99

FAMILY PACKSFAMILY PACKS

w/ gravy

SPAM®, Chicken Katsu, BBQ
Chicken  

Chicken Katsu 
BBQ Chicken 
BBQ Beef
BBQ Short Ribs
Hamburger Steak

Kalua Pork 
Kalua Pork 
Fried Shrimp
Fried Fish
Garlic Shrimp
SPAM® Musubi 
Assorted Musubi

w/ Cabbage

White Rice
Macaroni Salad
Steamed Veggies

Paina “Party” Pack 105.25

’Ohana “Family” Pack
Choose 3 proteins: BBQ Beef, Chicken Katsu, BBQ Chicken or Kalua Pork.
With Mac Salad & White Rice. (Serves up to 6 people). 

57.50

Choose 3 proteins: BBQ Beef, Chicken Katsu, BBQ Chicken or Kalua Pork.
With Mac Salad & White Rice. (Serves up to 10 people).

FULL PAN
SERV. 30


