

CATERING MENU

- llhawaiianbbqchesa@gmail.com (757) 410-3200
- www.hawaiianbarbecuelife.com
- @ Ilhawaiianbbqchesapeake

Mays and platters for gatherings & corporate events. A minimum of 48 hours advance notice is required. Orders are customizable. Delivery available.

ATERING

TRAYS	HALF PAN SERV. 15	FULL PAN SERV. 30
Chicken Katsu	74.99	145.99
BBQ Chicken	66.99	115.99
BBQ Beef	75.99	147.99
BBQ Short Ribs	79.99	155.99
Hamburger Steak w/ gravy	54.99	95.99
Kalua Pork	82.99	123.99
Kalua Pork w/ Cabbage	79.99	125.99
Fried Shrimp	78.99	109.99
Fried Fish	75.99	137.99
Garlic Shrimp	97.99	167.99
SPAM® Musubi	45.99	86.95
Assorted Musubi	55.99	110.99
SPAM®, Chicken Katsu, BBQ Chicken		
White Rice	30.99	48.99
Macaroni Salad	45.99	87.99
Steamed Veggies	29.99	55.99

FAMILY PACKS

'Ohana "Family" Pack

Choose 3 proteins: BBQ Beef, Chicken Katsu, BBQ Chicken or Kalua Pork. With Mac Salad & White Rice. (Serves up to 6 people).

Paina "Party" Pack

105.25

57.50

Choose 3 proteins: BBQ Beef, Chicken Katsu, BBQ Chicken or Kalua Po With Mac Salad & White Rice. (Serves up to 10 people).

